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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio ­ Designing
Design: BFC31677­01
Title: BFC365­19

Stitches: 84,907
Height: 9.77 in
Width: 7.90 in
Colors: 16
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
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Machine format: Bernina
Color changes: 18
Stops: 19
Trims: 71
Left: 147.7 mm
Right: 53.0 mm
Up: 59.4 mm
Down: 188.6 mm
Area 77.18 in²
Total thread: 1995.68ft
Total bobbin: 848.77ft
Stop Sequence:
# Color St. Code Name
1. 13,155 2168 White
2. 5,665 3145 DKST Moss
3. 2,347 3238 Dk Grass Green
4. 2,135 3142 DKST Grass Green
5. 2,197 3211 MD Yellow Green
6. 2,720 3145 DKST Moss
7. 647 2168 White
8. 266 3613 Sky Blue
9. 638 2170 Black
10. 6,433 2250 PLST Peach
11. 1,857 2611 Nutmeg
12. 1,048 2253 LT Peach
13. 310 2256 MD Peach
14. 424 2783 DK Earth
15. 4,017 3764 DK Blue Purple
16. 4,734 3698 Deep Sapphire
17. 6,424 3846 DKST wine
18. 5,332 2291 Bright Red
19. 24,558 2168 White
Thread usage: 1989.44ft
N# Color Name Length
7. 2168 White 1110.84ft
21. 3145 DKST Moss 156.17ft
23. 3238 Dk Grass Green 45.57ft
22. 3142 DKST Grass Green 40.03ft
24. 3211 MD Yellow Green 44.08ft
3. 3613 Sky Blue 3.85ft
2. 2170 Black 7.94ft
4. 2250 PLST Peach 124.90ft
6. 2611 Nutmeg 32.66ft
5. 2253 LT Peach 19.64ft
25. 2256 MD Peach 5.59ft
10. 2783 DK Earth 5.47ft
18. 3764 DK Blue Purple 75.32ft
16. 3698 Deep Sapphire 90.74ft
19. 3846 DKST wine 128.99ft
8. 2291 Bright Red 97.67ft
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